CMS Presidents 1945 - 2022
Preésidents de la SMC 1945 - 2022

J. Mashreghi
M. Lewis

M. Bennett

L. Bronsard
K. Taylor

J. Hurtubise

A. Lau
T. Salisbury
H.E.A. Campbell
C. Rousseau

J. Borwein

R. Kane
K. Heinrich
P. Fillmore

M. Delfour

S.D.
Riemenschneider

F.V. Atkinson
C. Herz

D. Borwein

R.A. Piccinini

P.G. Rooney

P. Lancaster
R. Vaillancourt

W.O.). Moser

A.J. Coleman

G.F.D. Duff
N.S. Mendelsohn

Laval
Alberta
U.B.C.
McMaster
Dalhousie
McGill
Alberta
York
Memorial

Montréal

Simon Fraser
(Deceased/décédé)

Western (Deceased/décédé)
Simon Fraser
Dalhousie
Montréal

Alberta

Toronto (Deceased/décédé)
McGill (Deceased/décédé)
Western (Deceased/décédé)
Memorial
Toronto (Deceased/décédé)
Calgary
Ottawa (Deceased/décédé)
McGill (Deceased/décédé)
Queen's (Deceased/décédé)
Toronto (Deceased/décédé)
Manitoba (Deceased/décédé)

2020-2022
2018-2020
2016-2018
2014-2016
2012-2014
2010-2012
2008-2010
2006-2008
2004-2006
2002-2004

2000-2002

1998-2000
1996-1998
1994-1996
1992-1994

1991-1992

1989-1991
1987-1989
1985-1987
1983-1985
1981-1983
1979-1981
1977-1979
1975-1977
1973-1975
1971-1973
1969-1971



M. L'Abbé
H.S.M. Coxeter
M. Wyman
R. James
R.L. Jeffery
G. de B. Robinson
A. Pouliot
Samuel Beatty

Montréal (Deceased/décédé)
Toronto (Deceased/décédé)
Alberta (Deceased/décédé)
U.B.C. (Deceased/décédé)
Queen's (Deceased/décédé)
Toronto (Deceased/décédé)
Laval (Deceased/décédé)
Toronto (Deceased/décédé)

1967-1969
1965-1967
1963-1965
1961-1963
1957-1961
1953-1957
1949-1953
1945-1949
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